
Sportunion Oberösterreich

Landesmeisterschaft 2005

Luftpistole

5. November 2005

Einzelschützen

Frauen

1. Plattner Katharina Bachmanning 91 93 87 86 - - 357
2. Luftensteiner Chr. Naarn 90 93 85 87 - - 355
3. Baumgartner Margarete Lichtenberg 93 86 84 90 - - 353
4. Grassner Petra Schlierbach 85 82 83 83 - - 333

Männer

1. Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 93 92 96 95 94 94 564 96.5 660.5
2. Plattner Leopold Bachmanning 96 94 94 94 92 93 563 93.4 656.4
3. Waltenberger Erich Bachmanning 89 87 86 92 93 94 541 92.6 633.6
4. Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 89 92 93 83 90 91 538 93.0 631.0
5. Brandstätter Franz Waldhausen 89 88 93 86 87 92 535 89.0 624.0
6. Hable Krispin Neumarkt i.Mühlkreis 87 89 88 87 87 91 529 89.9 618.9
7. Aichmayr Wolfgang Bachmanning 91 86 87 90 86 89 529 86.8 615.8
8. Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 90 89 91 90 85 85 530  0.0 530.0
9. Innendorfer Felix Neumarkt i.Mühlkreis 86 87 91 88 89 86 527

10. Luftensteiner Hans Naarn 91 88 85 82 85 81 512
11. Steinkleibl Michael Lichtenberg 80 85 82 82 86 87 502
12. Fuchshuber Markus Bachmanning 82 76 78 84 79 73 472

Senioren 1

1. Angerer Rudolf Braunau 95 90 91 89 - - 365
2. Brandstätter Rudolf Waldhausen 87 93 89 92 - - 361
3. Paireder Eduard Naarn 90 92 81 92 - - 355
4. Berger Georg Braunau 84 87 88 89 - - 348
5. Obert Stefan Schlierbach 84 87 90 87 - - 348
6. Hofer-Schrems Erwin Bachmanning 82 86 89 86 - - 343
7. Haslinger Fritz Lichtenberg 88 88 81 86 - - 343
8. Kaineder Rudolf Lichtenberg 88 83 84 86 - - 341
9. Steinkleibl Kurt Lichtenberg 79 80 86 92 - - 337

10. Nusime Hubert Naarn 83 85 77 85 - - 330
11. Wiesinger Robert Bachmanning 85 86 74 85 - - 330
12. Kronberger Kurt Braunau 69 89 81 78 - - 317
13. Zach Bruno Schlierbach 81 69 79 67 - - 296
14. Mulser Rudolf Neumarkt i.Mühlkreis 85 71 69 69 - - 294
15. Hoffelner Michael Lichtenberg 57 68 72 77 - - 274

Senioren 2

1. Pötscher Dieter Lichtenberg 91 90 91 98 - - 370
2. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Lichtenberg 89 90 87 90 - - 356
3. Sterrer Peter Bachmanning 88 88 84 91 - - 351
4. Bauernnebel Johann Schlierbach 87 87 88 85 - - 347
5. Litschmann Alois Lichtenberg 82 90 84 89 - - 345
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MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Bachmanning 1 1086
Plattner Leopold 378
Aichmayr Wolfgang 354
Waltenberger Erich 354

2. Lichtenberg 1 1079
Pötscher Dieter 370
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 356
Baumgartner Margarete 353

3. Waldhausen 1074
Brandstätter Rudolf 361
Undeutsch Johann 357
Brandstätter Franz 356

4. Naarn 1056
Luftensteiner Christine 355
Paireder Eduard 355
Luftensteiner Hans 346

5. Lichtenberg 2 1032
Haslinger Klaus 360
Haslinger Fritz 343
Steinkleibl Michael 329

6. Braunau 1030
Angerer Rudolf 365
Berger Georg 348
Kronberger Kurt 317

7. Schlierbach 1028
Obert Stefan 348
Bauernnebel Johann 347
Grassner Petra 333

8. Lichtenberg 3 1023
Litschmann Alois 345
Kaineder Rudolf 341
Steinkleibl Kurt 337

9. Bachmanning 2 1014
Sterrer Peter 351
Hofer-Schrems Erwin 343
Fuchshuber Markus 320

10. Neumarkt i. Mühlkreis 997
Innendorfer Felix 352
Hable Krispin 351
Mulser Rudolf 294


